

AXA ART Company Highlights Safe Deposit Box Coverage

Passionate About Art, Professional About Insurance

International reach, unrivaled competence, and a high quality network of expert partners distinguish AXA ART, the only art and collectibles insurance specialist in the world, from its generalist property insurance competitors. AXA ART and AXA Insurance Company* are members of the global AXA Group, one of the largest insurance companies in the world.

What AXA ART Insures

- Fine Art
- Photography
- Collectibles
- Jewelry & Watch Collections
- Rare Books & Manuscripts
- Antique Furniture & Rugs
- Stamps & Coins
- Musical Instruments & Sheet Music
- Antique & Collectible Firearms & Armor
- High Value Sporting Gear
- Vintage & Collectible Wine
- Furs
- Silverware & Pewterware
- Vintage & Specialty Automobiles
- ... anything that is stored in a safe deposit box in a vault.

AXA's Financial & Global Strength*

- AXA Art Americas Corporation underwrites fine art and collectibles business on AXA Insurance Company paper. AXA Insurance Company maintains an "A (Excellent)" Financial Strength Rating and an "a+" Issuer Credit Rating from A.M. Best. AXA Insurance Company has a financial size Category of VIII.
- AXA ART is a member of the global AXA Group, which has assets under management of €1.363 trillion and a Standard & Poor's rating of A+.
- Operating in over 50 countries, AXA Global serves more than 103 million clients with 166,000 employees.
- AXA ART has offices throughout the Americas, Europe, and Asia. *As of June 2016

Contact

AXA Art Americas Corporation, 3 West 35th Street, New York, NY 10001 Tel: 212-415-8400 www.axa-art-usa.com

